
Male 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

316 WalkerWill Sol 01:36:16.32 Shelton1.

Male 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

195 WalkerDave Dunnington 01:30:17.791.

198 WalkerEric Barnhart 01:45:33.582.

Male 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

227 WalkerKen Stodden 01:19:25.711.

314 WalkerWilliam Sledge 01:57:00.80 Olympia2.

308 WalkerGary Koch 02:25:16.04 Shelton3.

Overall Male
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

227 WalkerKen Stodden 01:19:25.711.

195 WalkerDave Dunnington 01:30:17.792.

316 WalkerWill Sol 01:36:16.32 Shelton3.

198 WalkerEric Barnhart 01:45:33.584.

314 WalkerWilliam Sledge 01:57:00.80 Olympia5.

308 WalkerGary Koch 02:25:16.04 Shelton6.

Female 10 - 14
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

302 WalkerKaylee Brown 02:25:23.08 Shelton1.

Female 15 - 19
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

313 WalkerAnna Shuman 01:56:57.41 Shelton1.

Female 20 - 29
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

224 WalkerKendall Chapman 01:51:06.561.

Female 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

315 WalkerTara Sol 01:36:16.20 Shelton1.

220 WalkerKaey Fladager 01:51:08.332.

200 WalkerLisa Gardner 01:51:28.093.

303 WalkerMeaghan Brown 02:25:19.60 Shelton4.

Female 40 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

405 WalkerTeri Schnitzer 01:19:25.061.

194 WalkerShannon Barnhart 01:31:59.822.

309 WalkerSarah Martin 01:44:31.62 Shelton3.

304 Walkercallie davis 01:44:44.92 Shelton4.

406 WalkerCindy Dixon 01:51:59.665.

408 WalkerErin Renschler 01:52:01.106.

407 WalkerShannon Austin 01:52:03.257.

Female 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

196 WalkerShelly Dunnington 01:29:23.381.

312 WalkerCHERYL SANTO 01:43:59.36 Shelton2.

318 WalkerLinda Walker 01:44:00.12 Shelton3.

317 WalkerLydia Wagner 01:45:09.14 Shelton4.

404 WalkerCarol Jones 01:51:19.465.

403 WalkerBeth Leech 01:51:20.906.

311 WalkerLesliAnne Quimby 02:05:19.07 Belfair7.

319 WalkerGayle Weston 02:25:16.62 Shelton8.

Female 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

320 WalkerJoyce WestonSmith 01:44:46.131.

300 WalkerKathy Abernathy-
Robinson

01:48:17.23 Shelton2.

401 WalkerDiana Brown 01:51:21.503.

Overall Female
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

405 WalkerTeri Schnitzer 01:19:25.061.

196 WalkerShelly Dunnington 01:29:23.382.

194 WalkerShannon Barnhart 01:31:59.823.

315 WalkerTara Sol 01:36:16.20 Shelton4.

312 WalkerCHERYL SANTO 01:43:59.36 Shelton5.

318 WalkerLinda Walker 01:44:00.12 Shelton6.

309 WalkerSarah Martin 01:44:31.62 Shelton7.

304 Walkercallie davis 01:44:44.92 Shelton8.

320 WalkerJoyce WestonSmith 01:44:46.139.

317 WalkerLydia Wagner 01:45:09.14 Shelton10.

300 WalkerKathy Abernathy-
Robinson

01:48:17.23 Shelton11.

224 WalkerKendall Chapman 01:51:06.5612.

220 WalkerKaey Fladager 01:51:08.3313.

404 WalkerCarol Jones 01:51:19.4614.

403 WalkerBeth Leech 01:51:20.9015.

401 WalkerDiana Brown 01:51:21.5016.

200 WalkerLisa Gardner 01:51:28.0917.

406 WalkerCindy Dixon 01:51:59.6618.
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408 WalkerErin Renschler 01:52:01.1019.

407 WalkerShannon Austin 01:52:03.2520.

313 WalkerAnna Shuman 01:56:57.41 Shelton21.

311 WalkerLesliAnne Quimby 02:05:19.07 Belfair22.

319 WalkerGayle Weston 02:25:16.62 Shelton23.

303 WalkerMeaghan Brown 02:25:19.60 Shelton24.

302 WalkerKaylee Brown 02:25:23.08 Shelton25.
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